

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

[illegible]

No.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(67) WBM Gr II —					Prov. laying
					20000 sq m & compaction etc
Ref 8/7 VTB Lg No —					(03)
					= 68.90 m ³ @ Rs 4388.52/m ³
					= Rs 302370.00
(68) cement concrete for cement —					
					const. of 11-reinforced cement concrete etc
Ref 8/7 VTB Lg No —					(03)
					= 147.30 m ³ @ Rs 8979.62/m ³
					= Rs 1322698.00

69	Prov. & fixing of Logo board etc				
	Ref 8/7 VTB Lg No - (03)				
	= 01 no @ Rs 12998.70/m = Rs 12999.00				
	Total Rs 1732134.00				
	Add GST 12% @ Rs 328517.00				
	Add 8% @ Rs 329105.00				
	Total Rs 2087555/-				
	Less @ 18% as per agreement Rs 375760/-				
	Net payable Amt Rs 1711795/-				
	C.P. 28/4/24				
	J.E. 28/4/24				
	H.L.				

Continuation